

SUPERIOR FEDERAL #6-M

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER

MO/YR	OIL/COND. BBL'S	CUM. OIL/COND. BBL'S	GAS SALES MCF	GAS SALES Oil Conservation Division B7MM	Ratio
6/82	243	243	21,715	21,715	11.2%
7/82	539	782	32,906	54,627	16.4%
8/82	354	1,136	30,270	34,895	11.7%
9/82	68	1,204	24,408	109,303	2.8%
10/82	0	1,204	0	109,303	0.0%
11/82	323	1,527	21,208	130,511	15.2%
12/82	279	1,806	38,929	169,440	7.2%

TOTAL 82 1,806 169,440

1/83	72	1,878	9,231	178,671	7.8%
2/83	306	2,184	23,093	201,764	13.3%
3/83	164	2,348	13,084	214,848	12.5%
4/83	359	2,707	33,325	248,173	10.8%
5/83	256	2,963	29,425	277,598	8.7%
6/83	213	3,176	28,606	306,204	7.4%
7/83	197	3,373	19,114	325,318	10.3%
8/83	118	3,491	15,674	340,992	7.5%
9/83	282	3,773	34,321	375,313	8.2%
10/83	192	3,965	4,528	379,841	42.4%
11/83	128	4,093	8,224	388,065	15.6%
12/83	141	4,234	24,661	412,726	5.7%

TOTAL 83 2,428 243,286

1/84	229	4,463	25,399	438,125	9.0%
2/84	146	4,609	36,894	475,019	4.0%
3/84	175	4,784	33,560	508,579	5.2%
4/84	47	4,831	7,105	515,684	6.6%
5/84	49	4,880	1,496	517,180	32.8%
6/84	275	5,155	28,802	545,982	9.5%
7/84	194	5,349	27,344	573,326	7.1%
8/84	176	5,525	27,366	600,692	6.4%
9/84	175	5,700	23,205	623,897	7.5%
10/84	204	5,904	26,811	650,708	7.6%
11/84	188	6,092	25,872	676,580	7.3%
12/84	161	6,253	27,298	703,878	5.9%

TOTAL 84 2,019 291,152

1/85	107	6,360	24,207	728,085	4.4%
2/85	50	6,410	16,704	744,789	3.0%
3/85	67	6,477	5,866	750,655	11.4%
4/85	94	6,571	11,631	762,286	8.1%
5/85	38	6,609	7,466	769,752	5.1%
6/85	133	6,742	14,964	784,716	8.9%
7/85	104	6,846	19,758	804,474	5.3%
8/85	98	6,944	15,928	820,402	6.2%
9/85	72	7,016	11,722	832,124	6.1%
10/85	80	7,096	13,386	845,510	6.0%

SUPERIOR FEDERAL #6-M

MO/YR	OIL/COND. BBL'S	CUM. OIL/COND. BBL'S	GAS SALES MCF	CUM. GAS SALES MCF	RATIO B/MM
11/85	76	7,172	9,164	854,674	8.3%
12/85	88	7,260	14,178	868,852	6.2%
TOTAL 85	1,007		164,974		
1/86	47	7,307	6,774	875,626	6.9%
2/86	4	7,311	2,413	878,039	1.7%
3/86	52	7,363	9,629	887,668	5.4%
4/86	6	7,369	8,580	896,248	0.7%
5/86	7	7,376	8,841	905,089	0.8%
6/86	35	7,411	8,780	913,869	4.0%
7/86	47	7,458	12,287	926,156	3.8%
8/86	37	7,495	12,264	938,420	3.0%
9/86	44	7,539	8,834	947,254	5.0%
10/86	47	7,586	11,808	959,062	4.0%
11/86	32	7,618	7,408	966,470	4.3%
12/86	20	7,638	4,326	970,796	4.6%
TOTAL 86	378		101,944		
1/87	21	7,659	6,554	977,350	3.2%
2/87	17	7,676	9,671	987,021	1.8%
3/87	0	7,676	7,111	994,132	0.0%
4/87	5	7,681	13,829	1,007,961	0.4%
5/87	25	7,706	12,704	1,020,665	2.0%
6/87	77	7,783	17,177	1,037,842	4.5%
7/87	113	7,896	20,224	1,058,066	5.6%
8/87	84	7,980	16,807	1,074,873	5.0%
9/87	70	8,050	13,472	1,088,345	5.2%
10/87	72	8,122	16,106	1,104,451	4.5%
11/87	61	8,183	14,021	1,118,472	4.4%
12/87	47	8,230	13,496	1,131,968	3.5%
TOTAL 87	592		161,172		
1/88	32	8,262	9,693	1,141,661	3.3%
2/88	57	8,319	15,810	1,157,471	3.6%
3/88		8,319		1,157,471	
4/88		8,319		1,157,471	
5/88		8,319		1,157,471	
6/88		8,319		1,157,471	
7/88		8,319		1,157,471	
8/88		8,319		1,157,471	
9/88		8,319		1,157,471	
10/88		8,319		1,157,471	
11/88		8,319		1,157,471	
12/88		8,319		1,157,471	

SUPERIOR FEDERAL #6-S

MO/YR	OIL/COND. BBLs	CUM. OIL/COND. BBLs	GAS SALES MCF	CUM. GAS SALES MCF	RATIO B/MM
6/82	155	155	10,121	10,121	15.3%
7/82	39	194	11,892	22,013	3.3%
8/82	312	506	9,623	31,636	32.4%
9/82	96	602	7,471	39,107	12.8%
10/82	0	602	0	39,107	0.0%
11/82	50	652	6,172	45,279	8.1%
12/82	125	777	8,031	53,310	15.6%
TOTAL 82	777		53,310		
1/83	46	823	3,211	56,521	14.3%
2/83	0	823	7,022	63,543	0.0%
3/83	0	823	3,377	66,920	0.0%
4/83	0	823	5,631	72,551	0.0%
5/83	0	823	9,680	82,231	0.0%
6/83	0	823	3,030	85,261	0.0%
7/83	0	823	4,963	90,224	0.0%
8/83	0	823	0	90,224	0.0%
9/83	11	834	3,537	93,761	3.1%
10/83	0	834	0	93,761	0.0%
11/83	0	834	0	93,761	0.0%
12/83	0	834	8,040	101,801	0.0%
TOTAL 83	57		48,491		
1/84	0	834	8,851	110,652	0.0%
2/84	0	834	267	110,919	0.0%
3/84	0	834	1,073	111,992	0.0%
4/84	0	834	1,333	113,325	0.0%
5/84	0	834	4,906	118,231	0.0%
6/84	0	834	7,640	125,871	0.0%
7/84	0	834	5,799	131,670	0.0%
8/84	0	834	5,030	136,700	0.0%
9/84	0	834	5,167	141,867	0.0%
10/84	0	834	5,983	147,850	0.0%
11/84	0	834	4,099	151,949	0.0%
12/84	0	834	2,853	154,802	0.0%
TOTAL 84	0		53,001		
1/85	0	834	4,263	159,065	0.0%
2/85	0	834	4,713	163,778	0.0%
3/85	0	834	6,333	170,111	0.0%
4/85	0	834	6,581	176,692	0.0%
5/85	0	834	6,398	183,090	0.0%
6/85	0	834	5,443	188,533	0.0%
7/85	0	834	5,532	194,065	0.0%
8/85	0	834	5,494	199,559	0.0%
9/85	0	834	5,145	204,704	0.0%
10/85	0	834	5,819	210,523	0.0%

SUPERIOR FEDERAL #6-S

MO/YR	OIL/COND. BBLs	CUM. OIL/COND. BBLs	GAS SALES MCF	CUM. GAS SALES MCF	RATIO B/MM
11/85	0	834	3,184	213,707	0.0%
12/85	0	834	4,521	218,228	0.0%
TOTAL 85	0		63,426		
1/86	0	834	4,758	222,986	0.0%
2/86	0	834	1,022	224,008	0.0%
3/86	0	834	1,019	225,027	0.0%
4/86	0	834	791	225,818	0.0%
5/86	0	834	574	226,392	0.0%
6/86	0	834	242	226,634	0.0%
7/86	0	834	256	226,890	0.0%
8/86	0	834	306	227,196	0.0%
9/86	0	834	349	227,545	0.0%
10/86	0	834	354	227,899	0.0%
11/86	0	834	369	228,268	0.0%
12/86	0	834	442	228,710	0.0%
TOTAL 86	0		10,482		
1/87	0	834	161	228,871	0.0%
2/87	0	834	443	229,314	0.0%
3/87	0	834	3,125	232,439	0.0%
4/87	0	834	3,055	235,494	0.0%
5/87	0	834	3,148	238,642	0.0%
6/87	0	834	2,901	241,543	0.0%
7/87	0	834	1,205	242,748	0.0%
8/87	0	834	1,851	244,599	0.0%
9/87	0	834	2,126	246,725	0.0%
10/87	0	834	2,264	248,989	0.0%
11/87	0	834	2,277	251,266	0.0%
12/87	0	834	1,933	253,199	0.0%
TOTAL 87	0		24,489		
1/88	0	834	2,255	255,454	0.0%
2/88	0	834	1,886	257,340	0.0%
3/88		834		257,340	
4/88		834		257,340	
5/88		834		257,340	
6/88		834		257,340	
7/88		834		257,340	
8/88		834		257,340	
9/88		834		257,340	
10/88		834		257,340	
11/88		834		257,340	
12/88		834		257,340	